STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
245 North Water
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

Rev. 6-3-74
FORM CP-1

STATE CHAPORATION COMMISSION

AUG 1 8 1982

CONSERVATION DIVISION
Wichita, Kansas

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

ease Owner Petro-Lewis Corporation	
ddress 5400 N. Independence, Ol	klahoma City, Oklahoma 73112
ease (Farm Name) Dunne	Well No. 1-10
ell Location <u>C NE/4</u> Sec.	. 10 Twp. 35S Rge. (E) 23W (W)
ounty Clark Total	1 Depth 6151 Field Name
il Well Gas WellInput Well	SWD Well Rotary D & AX
ell Log attached with this application as	s requiredYes
ate and hour plugging is desired to begin	n7-25-82
	A the de Campana de Campana de Campana
,	to be in charge of plugging operations: Address Box 1164, Great Bend, Ks. 67530
David Divine	to be in charge of plugging operations: Address Box 1164, Great Bend, Ks. 67530 License No.
David Divine Lugging Contractor <u>DaMac Drilling Inc.</u>	Address Box 1164, Great Bend, Ks. 67530 License No.
David Divine Lugging Contractor <u>DaMac Drilling Inc.</u> ddress <u>Rox 1164, Great Bend, Ks. 6</u>	Address Box 1164, Great Bend, Ks. 67530 License No.
David Divine Lugging Contractor <u>DaMac Drilling Inc.</u> ddress <u>Rox 1164, Great Bend, Ks. 6</u> nvoice covering assessment for plugging t	Address Box 1164, Great Bend, Ks. 67530 License No. 67530 this well should be sent to:
David Divine Lugging Contractor DaMac Drilling Inc. ddress Rox 1164, Great Bend, Ks. 6 nvoice covering assessment for plugging to the properties of the p	Address Box 1164, Great Bend, Ks. 67530 License No. 67530 this well should be sent to:
David Divine	Address Box 1164, Great Bend, Ks. 67530 License No. 67530 this well should be sent to: oma City, Ok. 73112

Date:

July 24, 1982

STATE OF KANSAS

15-025-20606-0000

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202-1286

INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

July 29, 1982

Invoice Number: 776-W

Petro-Lewis Corporaton 5400 N. Independence

PLUGGING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOWS:

Oklahoma City, OK 73112

C NE Sec. 10-35S-23W Clark T.D. 6151'

Dunne #1-10

\$199.91

NOTE: We also need the following before our file is completed:

____x Well Plugging Record (CP-4)
___x Well Log

____x Well Plugging Application (CP-1)

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the rules and regulations of the state corporation commission.

This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.

1/100 100

Administrator

Paul Luthi Box 495 Minneola Ks.67112 (316) 88

is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above mentioned well.

RETURN PINK COPY WITH REMITTANCE